

This is to certify that

Tianjin Printronics Circuit Corp.

No.53, Hanghai Road, Pilot Free Trade Zone (Airport Economic Area), Tianjin, 300308, China

The above organization has been audited in accordance with the requirements of AS9104/1:2012. QMI-SAI Canada Limited (SAI Global) located in Toronto, Ontario, Canada is accredited under the Industry Controlled Other Party (ICOP) scheme. The certificate is issued at the accreditation location in Toronto, Canada.

operates a

Quality Management System

which complies with the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015 + AS9100D

for the following scope of certification

Manufacture of Civil Aviation and Aerospace Printed Circuit Boards.

Certificate No.: CERT-0127525

File No.: 1674080

Issue Date: January 21, 2019 Original Certification Date: January 26, 2013

Certification Effective Date: January 25, 2019 Certification Expiry Date: January 24, 2022

Kevin Goodwin General Manager Technical Services SAI Global Assurance











兹证明

天津普林电路股份有限公司

天津市天津自贸试验区(空港经济区)航海路 53 号 300308

上述组织的审核是按照 AS9104/1:2012. 的要求进行, SAI 国际认证服务有限公司(贸易又名 SAI Global)由 Industry Controlled Other Party (ICOP)认证管理项目认可,本证书由认可地加拿大多伦多发放。

运行了

质量管理体系

符合以下标准

ISO 9001:2015 + AS9100D

认证范围

民用航空航天印刷电路板的制造。

认证证书编号:CERT-0127525

认证客户编号:1674080

证书发放日期 2019 年 01 月 21 日

初次认证日期:2013年01月26日

证书生效日期:2019年01月25日

证书截止日期:2022年01月24日

Kevin Goodwin General Manager Technical Services SAI Global Assurance



AS9100D

Registered by:
SAI Global Certification Services Pty Ltd, 680 George St, Level 37-38, Sydney, NSW, 2000, Australia with QMI-SAI Canada Limited, 20 Carlson Court,
Suite 200, Toronto, Ontario MSW 7K6 Canada (SAI GLOBAL). This registration is subject to the SAI Global Terms and Conditions for Certification. While
all due care and skill was exercised in carrying out this assessment, SAI Global accepts responsibility only for proven negligence. This certificate remains
the property of SAI Global and must be returned to them upon request.
To verify that this certificate is current, please refer to the SAI Global On-Line Certification Register: www.qmi-saiglobal.com/qmi_companies/



